

Ba/1817 State versus Sukhandeep Singh

Present: Sh. CS Kad Advocate (through video conference) for the applicant,

Bail application presented before me being Duty Officer to deal with urgent criminal cases. Notice to State be issued for 11.5.2020 for production of record.

(Jaspinder Singh)
ASJ, Asr.4.5.2020
UID No. PB0148

Amrik Singh-Gr.I